DETX Q4 FINAL RESULTS

Club Name

Splendora Jr. High

Livingston Fishing Team
Huntington High School Bass Club
Lumberton

JASPER HIGH SCHOOL
Huntington High School

Chester isd

Sam Houston High School Fishing
Normangee High School

Spurger

Nederland Fishing Team
Broaddus HS Fishing

West Sabine Bass Club
Huntington High School Bass Club
Hornet Fishing Team

Hardin Fishing

Youth fishing league

Livingston Fishing Team
Broaddus HS Fishing

Tarkington Fishing Team

LCM Bass Team

Martinsville Fishing team

Youth Fishing League

Douglass HS fishing team

PNG Fishing team

Huntington Bass Club

Magnolia West Anglers Club

LCM Bass Team

LCM Bass Team

Douglass High School

Splendora Jr. High

Garrison High School Fishing Team
Huntington High School Bass Club

Last Name

O'Brien
Mueck
Peters

Jenkins

Splettstosser

Stringer
Clarke
Andrus
Tesch
Gray
Gomez
Mundy
Muncrief
Johnson
Slankard
Parrish
Parker
Blackmon
Mewborn
Wilson
James
Cauthen
Wilson
Bruener
Lane
Bertram
Copher
McGraw
Brister
Peterson
Denton
Renfro Jr
Riley

Last Name

Miller
LONG
Johnson
Beard
RATCLIFF
Boles
Clarke
Harmon
Ross
Gray
Hanley
Bennefield
Landen
Noel
Kubeczka
Duff
Parker
Laird
Aylor
Wilson
Cooper
Murdock
NA
Brewer
Wallace
White
Leonard
McGraw
Lofton
Crews
Hyatt
Greer
Jones

Scoreable
Weight

20.16
19.66
19.05
17.56
15.38
15.20
13.22
12.03
11.89
11.53
11.41
11.30
11.30
11.15
10.80
10.77
10.74
10.08
9.95
9.90
9.35
9.33
9.33
7.97
7.57
7.08
6.59
6.31
5.48
5.27
4.99
4.68
4.61



Huntington Bass Club

Alpha Anglers of Atascocita
Central Heights High School
Tarkington Fishing Club
Spurger Pirate Bass Club
LCM Fishing Team
Woodyville fishing club
LCMCISD

LCM Bass

HARDIN FISHING CLUB

Lcm bass team

Splendora High School
Central Heights

Evan's Eagles

Broaddus HS Fishing
Broaddus HS Fishintg

Diboll High School Bass Club
Diboll High School Bass Club
Garrison Bass Fish Team
Garrison Bass Fish Team
Garrison High School Fishing Team
Hardin Fishing Team
Hudson Bass Club

Lake Houston Area Elite Fishing
Lake Houston Elite Fishing
LCM Bass Team

Livingston Fishing Team
Livingston Fishing Team
Orangfield

SETX VISD High School
Splendora High School
Splendora Jr. High
Splendora Jr. High

Spurger pirate Bass club
Tarkington

TARKINGTON FISHING TEAM
Tarkington Fishing Team

Morgan
Winford
Powers
McGibney
Fielder
Henson
Clifton
Blankenship
Lee

Hall
Pervan
Denton
Payne
Beason
Morgan
Yates
Eddins
Quarles
Stanaland
Stanley
Marquez
Randolph
Daniel
Witkowski
Flores-Moore
Ford
Milner
Barnes
Shearin
Jacobs
LaCaze
Conner
Carte
Simpson
Hawthorne
Bradley
Vandver

Matchett
Walters
Powers
Lamberth
Callaway
Byerly
Fabela
Childress
Fant
BURGESS
Payne
Greenhaw
Taylor
Jeane
Sowell
Brush
Maskunas
Aguilar
Adkison
Renfro
Amos
Guidry
Smith
Leisinger
Arbour
Dougharty
McCue
DEBLASIO
Henderson
Dean
Pitts
Miller
Winter
Simpson
Cook
DENTON
Johnson

4.53
4.49
4.04
4.02
3.02
2.90
2.73
2.61
2.54
2.36
2.34
2.27
1.99
1.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Tarkington Fishing Team
Tarkington Fishing Team

Vidor pirate fishing team
WOODVILLE FISHING CLUB
Woodville High School

Woodville High School Fishing Club
Youth Fishing League HS Bass

Collins
Galland
Freeman
Fowler
Mannino
Tolar
Riley

Vandver
Manners
Croak
GREAFF
Haynes
Shepherd
Stewart

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



