## DETX Q4 FINAL RESULTS

Club Name	Last Name	Last Name	Scoreable Weight
Splendora Jr. High	O'Brien	Miller	20.16
Livingston Fishing Team	Mueck	LONG	19.66
Huntington High School Bass Club	Peters	Johnson	19.05
Lumberton	Jenkins	Beard	17.56
JASPER HIGH SCHOOL	Splettstosser	RATCLIFF	15.38
Huntington High School	Stringer	Boles	15.20
Chester isd	Clarke	Clarke	13.22
Sam Houston High School Fishing	Andrus	Harmon	12.03
Normangee High School	Tesch	Ross	11.89
Spurger	Gray	Gray	11.53
Nederland Fishing Team	Gomez	Hanley	11.41
Broaddus HS Fishing	Mundy	Bennefield	11.30
West Sabine Bass Club	Muncrief	Landen	11.30
Huntington High School Bass Club	Johnson	Noel	11.15
Hornet Fishing Team	Slankard	Kubeczka	10.80
Hardin Fishing	Parrish	Duff	10.77
Youth fishing league	Parker	Parker	10.74
Livingston Fishing Team	Blackmon	Laird	10.08
Broaddus HS Fishing	Mewborn	Aylor	9.95
Tarkington Fishing Team	Wilson	Wilson	9.90
LCM Bass Team	James	Cooper	9.35
Martinsville Fishing team	Cauthen	Murdock	9.33
Youth Fishing League	Wilson	NA	9.33
Douglass HS fishing team	Bruener	Brewer	7.97
PNG Fishing team	Lane	Wallace	7.57
Huntington Bass Club	Bertram	White	7.08
Magnolia West Anglers Club	Copher	Leonard	6.59
LCM Bass Team	McGraw	McGraw	6.31
LCM Bass Team	Brister	Lofton	5.48
Douglass High School	Peterson	Crews	5.27
Splendora Jr. High	Denton	Hyatt	4.99
Garrison High School Fishing Team	Renfro Jr	Greer	4.68
Huntington High School Bass Club	Riley	Jones	4.61

Huntington Bass Club	Morgan	Matchett	4.53
Alpha Anglers of Atascocita	Winford	Walters	4.49
Central Heights High School	Powers	Powers	4.04
Tarkington Fishing Club	McGibney	Lamberth	4.02
Spurger Pirate Bass Club	Fielder	Callaway	3.02
LCM Fishing Team	Henson	Byerly	2.90
Woodville fishing club	Clifton	Fabela	2.73
LCMCISD	Blankenship	Childress	2.61
LCM Bass	Lee	Fant	2.54
HARDIN FISHING CLUB	Hall	BURGESS	2.36
Lcm bass team	Pervan	Payne	2.34
Splendora High School	Denton	Greenhaw	2.27
Central Heights	Payne	Taylor	1.99
Evan's Eagles	Beason	Jeane	1.79
Broaddus HS Fishing	Morgan	Sowell	0.00
Broaddus HS Fishintg	Yates	Brush	0.00
Diboll High School Bass Club	Eddins	Maskunas	0.00
Diboll High School Bass Club	Quarles	Aguilar	0.00
Garrison Bass Fish Team	Stanaland	Adkison	0.00
Garrison Bass Fish Team	Stanley	Renfro	0.00
Garrison High School Fishing Team	Marquez	Amos	0.00
Hardin Fishing Team	Randolph	Guidry	0.00
Hudson Bass Club	Daniel	Smith	0.00
Lake Houston Area Elite Fishing	Witkowski	Leisinger	0.00
Lake Houston Elite Fishing	Flores-Moore	Arbour	0.00
LCM Bass Team	Ford	Dougharty	0.00
Livingston Fishing Team	Milner	McCue	0.00
Livingston Fishing Team	Barnes	DEBLASIO	0.00
Orangfield	Shearin	Henderson	0.00
SETX VISD High School	Jacobs	Dean	0.00
Splendora High School	LaCaze	Pitts	0.00
Splendora Jr. High	Conner	Miller	0.00
Splendora Jr. High	Carte	Winter	0.00
Spurger pirate Bass club	Simpson	Simpson	0.00
Tarkington	Hawthorne	Cook	0.00
TARKINGTON FISHING TEAM	Bradley	DENTON	0.00
Tarkington Fishing Team	Vandver	Johnson	0.00

Tarkington Fishing Team	Collins	Vandver	0.00
Tarkington Fishing Team	Galland	Manners	0.00
Vidor pirate fishing team	Freeman	Croak	0.00
WOODVILLE FISHING CLUB	Fowler	GREAFF	0.00
Woodville High School	Mannino	Haynes	0.00
Woodville High School Fishing Club	Tolar	Shepherd	0.00
Youth Fishing League HS Bass	Riley	Stewart	0.00